
2 mars 2015

Clas n° licences NOMS Prénoms Sigles Noms Etab Villes Etab Clas Fédé Obs

1 022 021 0048 DELAUNAY Constance PLEN STE ANNE - ST JOSEPH PLENEUF VAL ANDRE D2 D4

1 022 021 0124 LUSQUIN Andréa PLEN STE ANNE - ST JOSEPH PLENEUF VAL ANDRE

Clas n° licences NOMS Prénoms Sigles Noms Etab Villes Etab Clas Fédé Obs

1 035 016 0151 DHERBILLY Gabriel JAF JEANNE D'ARC FOUGERES

1 035 016 0153 DO Cao Danny JAF JEANNE D'ARC FOUGERES

2 035 540 0153 CARNOT Florian SGP SAINT GABRIEL PACE

2 035 540 0289 DUCOS Bastian SGP SAINT GABRIEL PACE

3 035 030 0422 MESGUEN Schneider MORD SAINT YVES MORDELLES

3 035 030 0500 RIANT Yvan MORD SAINT YVES MORDELLES

4 022 038 0113 GUIVARCH Yann STPP SAINT-PIERRE PLERIN D3 D2 D4

4 022 038 0139 LE BEGUEC Jules STPP SAINT-PIERRE PLERIN

5 035 006 0169 CARDINAL Raphaël BAIN SAINT JOSEPH BAIN DE BRETAGNE

5 035 006 0896 ROUX Baptiste BAIN SAINT JOSEPH BAIN DE BRETAGNE

6 022 031 0156 GUERIN Arthur RST/GO NOTRE DAME  DE CAMPOSTAL ROSTRENEN / GOUAREC

6 022 031 0409 PERRET Cheun RST/GO NOTRE DAME  DE CAMPOSTAL ROSTRENEN / GOUAREC D4 D4 D4

Clas n° licences NOMS Prénoms Sigles Noms Etab Villes Etab Clas Fédé Obs

1 035 016 0151 DHERBILLY Gabriel JAF JEANNE D'ARC FOUGERES

1 035 016 0286 LANDRY Eline JAF JEANNE D'ARC FOUGERES

2 035 540 0153 CARNOT Florian SGP SAINT GABRIEL PACE

2 035 540 0191 CLEMENT Alizée SGP SAINT GABRIEL PACE

3 022 021 0048 DELAUNAY Constance PLEN STE ANNE - ST JOSEPH PLENEUF VAL ANDRE D2

3 022 021 0141 NABUCET--SAGER Louka PLEN STE ANNE - ST JOSEPH PLENEUF VAL ANDRE

4 035 030 0491 REHAULT Alice MORD SAINT YVES MORDELLES

4 035 030 0500 RIANT Yvan MORD SAINT YVES MORDELLES

5 022 038 0049 CATHOU Maïlys STPP SAINT-PIERRE PLERIN D4

5 022 038 0139 LE BEGUEC Jules STPP SAINT-PIERRE PLERIN

6 035 030 0422 MESGUEN Schneider MORD SAINT YVES MORDELLES

6 035 030 0494 RENAUDIN Léana MORD SAINT YVES MORDELLES

7 056 122 0453 TANGUY Lea NTP Notre-Dame  Jean-Paul II PLOEMEUR

7 056 122 0082 CHARTIER Antoine NTP Notre-Dame  Jean-Paul II PLOEMEUR

8 035 006 0685 MARQUES DAS NEVES Maëlle BAIN SAINT JOSEPH BAIN DE BRETAGNE

8 035 006 0896 ROUX Baptiste BAIN SAINT JOSEPH BAIN DE BRETAGNE
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Clas n° licences NOMS Prénoms Sigles Noms Etab Villes Etab Clas Fédé Obs

1 022 021 0127 MAGAT Victoire PLEN STE ANNE - ST JOSEPH PLENEUF VAL ANDRE D4 D3 D3

1 022 021 0180 TERMET Malaury PLEN STE ANNE - ST JOSEPH PLENEUF VAL ANDRE D2 D3 D3

2 035 030 0260 GUIHEU Noémie MORD SAINT YVES MORDELLES

2 035 030 0394 MACE Estelle MORD SAINT YVES MORDELLES

3 035 016 0097 CHENAL Laurine JAF JEANNE D'ARC FOUGERES

3 035 016 0497 THOIN Camille JAF JEANNE D'ARC FOUGERES

4 056 302 1156 TALBOURDEL Ines SFX SAINT FRANCOIS XAVIER VANNES

4 056 302 0001 ACHARD Clarisse SFX SAINT FRANCOIS XAVIER VANNES

5 035 017 0131 CHATELAIN Eloïse JANZ SAINT JOSEPH JANZE

5 035 017 0453 LOURY Morgane JANZ SAINT JOSEPH JANZE

6 022 031 0313 LE SCAN Liza RST/GO NOTRE DAME  DE CAMPOSTAL ROSTRENEN / GOUAREC D4 D4 D4

6 022 031 0318 LE TOUT - LE FLOC'H Flavie RST/GO NOTRE DAME  DE CAMPOSTAL ROSTRENEN / GOUAREC

7 035 540 0093 BLIN Flavie SGP SAINT GABRIEL PACE

7 035 540 0191 CLEMENT Alizée SGP SAINT GABRIEL PACE

Clas n° licences NOMS Prénoms Sigles Noms Etab Villes Etab Clas Fédé Obs

1 035 030 0062 BIOU Gurvan MORD SAINT YVES MORDELLES

1 035 030 0335 LE COINTRE Thibaud MORD SAINT YVES MORDELLES

2 035 016 0219 GROUSSARD Léo JAF JEANNE D'ARC FOUGERES

2 035 016 0381 MONNET Bryan JAF JEANNE D'ARC FOUGERES

3 056 107 0131 FLEURY Maximilien SME SAINTE MARIE ELVEN

3 056 107 0259 LE MEYEC Antoine SME SAINTE MARIE ELVEN

4 029 002 0034 BREHIER Enzo AMJB ANNE-MARIE JAVOUHEY BREST non

4 029 002 0092 DUPRE Antonin AMJB ANNE-MARIE JAVOUHEY BREST d

5 056 143 0367 MIREUX Titouan CSLL SAINT-LOUIS LORIENT

5 056 143 0463 SCHAAF Jules CSLL SAINT-LOUIS LORIENT

6 022 021 0176 SIMON-BUN CHOR Maël PLEN STE ANNE - ST JOSEPH PLENEUF VAL ANDRE D3 D4 D4

6 022 021 0181 TERMET Nathan PLEN STE ANNE - ST JOSEPH PLENEUF VAL ANDRE D4 D3 D2

7 035 017 0082 BOUCARD Gaëtan JANZ SAINT JOSEPH JANZE

7 035 017 0519 OHIER Aurel JANZ SAINT JOSEPH JANZE

8 035 006 0079 BIRON Valentin BAIN SAINT JOSEPH BAIN DE BRETAGNE

8 035 006 0461 HAMDAT François BAIN SAINT JOSEPH BAIN DE BRETAGNE

Clas n° licences NOMS Prénoms Sigles Noms Etab Villes Etab Clas Fédé Obs

1 035 030 0062 BIOU Gurvan MORD SAINT YVES MORDELLES

1 035 030 0260 GUIHEU Noémie MORD SAINT YVES MORDELLES

2 035 030 0335 LE COINTRE Thibaud MORD SAINT YVES MORDELLES

2 035 030 0394 MACE Estelle MORD SAINT YVES MORDELLES

3 022 021 0180 TERMET Malaury PLEN STE ANNE - ST JOSEPH PLENEUF VAL ANDRE D2 D3 D3

3 022 021 0181 TERMET Nathan PLEN STE ANNE - ST JOSEPH PLENEUF VAL ANDRE D4 D3 D2

4 035 016 0097 CHENAL Laurine JAF JEANNE D'ARC FOUGERES

4 035 016 0381 MONNET Bryan JAF JEANNE D'ARC FOUGERES

5 035 016 0219 GROUSSARD Léo JAF JEANNE D'ARC FOUGERES

5 035 016 0497 THOIN Camille JAF JEANNE D'ARC FOUGERES

6 022 031 0249 LE FORESTIER Erwan RST/GO NOTRE DAME  DE CAMPOSTAL ROSTRENEN / GOUAREC

6 022 031 0313 LE SCAN Liza RST/GO NOTRE DAME  DE CAMPOSTAL ROSTRENEN / GOUAREC D4 D4 D4

7 056 302 0001 ACHARD Clarisse SFX SAINT FRANCOIS XAVIER VANNES

7 056 302 0698 PAUMIER Titouan SFX SAINT FRANCOIS XAVIER VANNES
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